
 
 

Procurement Services 
 
 

Supplier Contact List for Face Coverings 
 

Supplier 
Name Supplier Representative Disposable Face 

Mask? 
Cloth 
Face 

Covering? 
Special Ordering Instructions 

– PLEASE READ- 

Cintas Chris Heard 
Cintas Education Segment 
heardc@cintas.com 
Mobile: (562) 754-5373 

 Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. 

Empire 
Cleaning 
Supply 
 

Allen Stutin 
Sales Representative 
astutin@empirecleaningsupply.com 
(626) 379-2545 

Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. No minimum 
quantity. 

Fisher 
Scientific 
 

Keelin O’Connell 
Sales Representative II 
keelin.oconnell@thermofisher.com  
Mobile: (805) 290-6425 

Yes No Face coverings may be ordered 
through TechMart or directly with the 
Supplier Representative. 

Graybar Brian Ochoa 
Inside Sales Representative 
brian.Ochoa@graybar.com 
Office: (909) 451-4337 

Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. Small quantity 
orders, of 10 or less, are 
recommended, but you may order 
multiple times. 

Office Depot Patty Serrano 
Major Account Manager 
patty.serrano@officedepot.com  
(626) 233-7041  

Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. Small quantity 
orders, of 10 or less, are 
recommended, but you may order 
multiple times. 

Office 
Solutions 
 

Heather Moser-Jones 
Account Manager 
hmoserjones@officesolutions.com 
Mobile: (562) 879-7150 

Yes No Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. 
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Procurement Services 
 
 

Supplier Contact List for Face Coverings 
 

Supplier 
Name Supplier Representative Disposable Face 

Mask? 
Cloth 
Face 

Covering? 
Special Ordering Instructions 

– PLEASE READ- 

Ready America Cynthia De La Torre 
Executive Administrative Assistant  
cynthia@readyamerica.com  
Mobile: (760) 644-5856 

Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. 

VWR Jamie Garofalo  
Sales Representative 
jamie.garofalo@avantorsciences.com 
Mobile: (310) 745-8599 

Yes Yes Order directly with the Supplier 
Representative in order to avoid risk 
of cancellation. 

W.W. Grainger, 
Inc. 
 

Gina S. Baca 
Government Account Manager 
gina.baca@grainger.com    
Mobile: (213) 379-4033 

Yes Yes Although available through TechMart, 
order directly with the Supplier 
Representative. 
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